
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                      Rolling Greens Golf Course - Hosted by Durand High School
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  240 Anelise Egge              Fr Kickapoo / La Farge            20:14.3  6:31  i 
      2    2  197 Madison Sand              Fr Durand                         20:18.6  6:33  t 
      3    3  345 Kari Herman               Jr Osseo-Fairchild                20:30.9  6:37  i 
      4    4  164 Gracey Mlsna              Jr Cashton                        21:07.4  6:48  t 
      5    5  218 Hannah Munson             Jr Hillsboro                      21:24.2  6:54  i 
      6    6  106 Karlie Meyer              So Aquinas                        21:24.5  6:54  i 
      7    7  298 Carrie Pfaff              Sr Melrose-Mindoro                21:27.1  6:55  i 
      8       303 Morgan Clark              Fr Mondovi                        21:37.0  6:58    
      9    8  274 Cianna Hoppe              Sr Luther                         21:37.1  6:58    
     10    9  131 Thea McAdams              So Blair-Taylor                   21:37.3  6:58    
     11   10  279 Lizzie Stuebs             Jr Luther                         21:49.3  7:02    
     12   11  194 Olivia Breidung           Fr Durand                         21:56.0  7:04  t 
     13   12  161 Izzi Mason                So Cashton                        22:15.2  7:10  t 
     14   13  192 Brinly Bauer              Fr Durand                         22:16.0  7:11  t 
     15   14  157 Emma Gronemus             Jr Cashton                        22:18.0  7:11  t 
     16   15  374 Erinn Sebion              Sr Westby                         22:20.1  7:12    
     17   16  166 Emma Schlesner            So Cashton                        22:22.3  7:13  t 
     18   17  146 Jackie Santiago           Sr Brookwood                      22:36.3  7:17    
     19       233 Lauren Sylla              Jr Independence/Gilmanton         22:38.9  7:18    
     20   18  372 Kelsie Helgerson          Sr Westby                         22:39.8  7:18    
     21   19  316 Anetha Vogele             So Necedah                        22:43.4  7:19    
     22   20  278 Julia Strangman           So Luther                         22:44.9  7:20    
     23   21  370 Justice Franks            Sr Westby                         22:52.0  7:22    
     24   22  167 Annie Schreier            So Cashton                        22:56.8  7:24  t 
     25   23  176 Teigan Ehrat              So Cochrane-Fountain City         22:56.8  7:24    
     26   24  373 Ellen Johnson             So Westby                         23:02.9  7:26    
     27   25  180 Jordan Sweno              So Cochrane-Fountain City         23:07.0  7:27    
     28   26  102 Angela Ellis              Sr Aquinas                        23:07.1  7:27    
     29   27  126 Hannah Berg               Jr Blair-Taylor                   23:08.3  7:27    
     30   28  297 Hannah Peterson           Jr Melrose-Mindoro                23:14.5  7:29    
     31   29  371 Evelyn Girmutu            Sr Westby                         23:15.0  7:29    
     32   30  141 Samantha Atteln           Jr Brookwood                      23:15.0  7:29    
     33   31  145 Shelly Powell             Jr Brookwood                      23:16.3  7:30    
     34       331 Catrina Johnson           Sr New Lisbon                     23:16.7  7:30    
     35   32  369 Anna Dunnum               Fr Westby                         23:21.4  7:32    
     36   33  191 Paige Auth                Fr Durand                         23:30.9  7:35  t 
     37   34  143 Kimberlee Downing         Fr Brookwood                      23:32.1  7:35    
     38       355 Abby Gerstenberger        Fr Providence                     23:34.1  7:36    
     39   35  104 Lilly Gyllander           So Aquinas                        23:40.2  7:38    
     40   36  272 Karinna Handy             Jr Luther                         23:42.3  7:38    
     41       304 Madison Marsh             Jr Mondovi                        23:43.1  7:39    
     42   37  368 Sierra Cade               Sr Westby                         23:45.6  7:39    
     43   38  107 Shelby Thicke             Sr Aquinas                        23:45.7  7:39    
     44   39  193 Lauren Brantner           Jr Durand                         23:46.0  7:39  t 
     45   40  127 Macie Berg                Jr Blair-Taylor                   23:48.0  7:40    
     46   41  159 Paige Hoeft               Fr Cashton                        23:51.8  7:41  t 
     47   42  343 Rylee Bratina             Fr Osseo-Fairchild                23:56.7  7:43    
     48   43  103 Grace Gyllander           So Aquinas                        23:58.5  7:43    
     49   44  246 Ellie Vielhaber           Fr Kickapoo / La Farge            23:58.6  7:44    
     50   45  160 Lydia Korn                Jr Cashton                        24:13.3  7:48  t 
     51   46  346 Alyssa Iverson            So Osseo-Fairchild                24:14.7  7:49    
     52       118 Molly Bachman             Fr Bangor                         24:18.6  7:50    
     53   47  296 Caeli McMahon             Fr Melrose-Mindoro                24:21.0  7:51    
     54   48  241 Colene Grefe              Fr Kickapoo / La Farge            24:22.6  7:51    
     55   49  313 Emily Herried             Sr Necedah                        24:23.6  7:52    
     56   50  245 Karlee Leatherberry       Sr Kickapoo / La Farge            24:28.1  7:53    
     57   51  276 Abbigayle Las             Jr Luther                         24:28.9  7:53    
     58   52  105 Katie Joslyn              Sr Aquinas                        24:28.9  7:53    
     59   53  219 Megan Salisbury           So Hillsboro                      24:36.1  7:56    
     60   54  101 Maddie Belland            Sr Aquinas                        24:44.0  7:58    
    10/20/2018  1:41PM
                                                                              Page 1



                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                      Rolling Greens Golf Course - Hosted by Durand High School
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55  177 Leah Hager                Jr Cochrane-Fountain City         24:45.8  7:59    
     62   56  273 Makayla Hanson            So Luther                         24:46.3  7:59    
     63   57  195 Aubrie Brunner            Jr Durand                         24:47.2  7:59  t 
     64   58  293 Brook Gunther             So Melrose-Mindoro                24:49.8  8:00    
     65   59  179 Cassidi Schiefer          So Cochrane-Fountain City         24:54.6  8:02    
     66   60  215 Mia Brown                 Jr Hillsboro                      24:55.9  8:02    
     67   61  242 Tahmara Hendrickson       So Kickapoo / La Farge            24:58.5  8:03    
     68   62  147 Lainey Teynor             Fr Brookwood                      25:05.9  8:05    
     69   63  130 Dena Maldenado            So Blair-Taylor                   25:13.6  8:08    
     70   64  212 Jaline Attignol           Sr Hillsboro                      25:21.0  8:10    
     71   65  214 McKenzie Bell             Jr Hillsboro                      25:21.7  8:10    
     72   66  270 Chelsea Bruemmer          Sr Luther                         25:24.9  8:11    
     73   67  213 Payton Auel               Sr Hillsboro                      25:33.3  8:14    
     74   68  144 Abigail Hock              8  Brookwood                      25:50.2  8:19    
     75   69  220 Savannah Urban            Jr Hillsboro                      25:52.5  8:20    
     76   70  291 Kacy Anderson             Fr Melrose-Mindoro                26:07.5  8:25    
     77   71  142 Autumn Coleman            Fr Brookwood                      26:07.7  8:25    
     78   72  128 Kylah Frederixon          Sr Blair-Taylor                   26:17.7  8:28    
     79       232 Emma Pietrick             So Independence/Gilmanton         26:40.6  8:36    
     80       332 Molly Wiese               Sr New Lisbon                     26:46.2  8:37    
     81       119 Kaci Theurer              Jr Bangor                         26:46.7  8:38    
     82   73  198 Emma Schrauth             Jr Durand                         26:51.7  8:39  t 
     83   74  248 Ireland Wiegel            Jr Kickapoo / La Farge            27:09.3  8:45    
     84   75  247 Sarah Vielhaber           Jr Kickapoo / La Farge            27:10.5  8:45    
     85   76  129 Zoe Kraemer               Sr Blair-Taylor                   27:16.7  8:47    
     86       385 Jessica Mohan             Sr Whitehall                      27:18.7  8:48    
     87       231 Jaden Newman              So Independence/Gilmanton         27:35.3  8:53    
     88   77  257 Victoria Johnson          Sr Lincoln                        27:43.4  8:56    
     89   78  292 Amalia Briseno            Fr Melrose-Mindoro                27:50.0  8:58    
     90   79  347 Greta Nelson              So Osseo-Fairchild                28:39.6  9:14    
     91   80  256 Ashley Holmgreen          So Lincoln                        28:42.6  9:15    
     92   81  258 Jacquelyn Paul            So Lincoln                        28:43.1  9:15    
     93   82  312 Vanessa DeGuire           Sr Necedah                        28:46.5  9:16    
     94   83  344 Alison Gillingham         Sr Osseo-Fairchild                28:59.8  9:20    
     95   84  260 Emma Rogers               Sr Lincoln                        29:02.0  9:21    
     96       354 Katie Coppernoll          Fr Providence                     29:20.1  9:27    
     97   85  317 Selina Walters            Sr Necedah                        29:21.1  9:27    
     98   86  314 Julia Klafka              Jr Necedah                        29:26.8  9:29    
     99   87  259 Elizabeth Prindle         So Lincoln                        29:48.5  9:36    
    100   88  178 Erika Meyer               So Cochrane-Fountain City         30:30.2  9:50    
    101       356 Emily Strom               Jr Providence                     30:30.7  9:50    
    102       386 Jessica Zimmerman         Sr Whitehall                      31:00.5  9:59    
    103       384 Berenice Guzman           Sr Whitehall                      31:00.5  9:59    
    104   89  315 Sheridan Reichel          Jr Necedah                        31:06.7 10:01    
    105   90  311 Alysha Daniels            Sr Necedah                        31:12.3 10:03    
    106       360 Taylor Knoepke            Fr Royall                         31:17.2 10:05    
    107       305 Emily Noetzelmann         Jr Mondovi                        33:55.5 10:56    
    108       207 Emily Gehrke              Fr Eleva-Strum                    34:04.1 10:58    
    109   91  348 Hailey Ness               Jr Osseo-Fairchild                38:52.8 12:31    
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  1.    68  Cashton                               (22:12.0  110:59.7 1:49.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Gracey Mlsna              Jr 21:07.4
  2     12  Izzi Mason                So 22:15.2
  3     14  Emma Gronemus             Jr 22:18.0
  4     16  Emma Schlesner            So 22:22.3
  5     22  Annie Schreier            So 22:56.8
  6   ( 41) Paige Hoeft               Fr 23:51.8
  7   ( 45) Lydia Korn                Jr 24:13.3
  
  2.    98  Durand                                (22:21.5  111:47.5 3:27.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Madison Sand              Fr 20:18.6
  2     11  Olivia Breidung           Fr 21:56.0
  3     13  Brinly Bauer              Fr 22:16.0
  4     33  Paige Auth                Fr 23:30.9
  5     39  Lauren Brantner           Jr 23:46.0
  6   ( 57) Aubrie Brunner            Jr 24:47.2
  7   ( 73) Emma Schrauth             Jr 26:51.7
  
  3.   107  Westby                                (22:50.0  114:09.8 0:54.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Erinn Sebion              Sr 22:20.1
  2     18  Kelsie Helgerson          Sr 22:39.8
  3     21  Justice Franks            Sr 22:52.0
  4     24  Ellen Johnson             So 23:02.9
  5     29  Evelyn Girmutu            Sr 23:15.0
  6   ( 32) Anna Dunnum               Fr 23:21.4
  7   ( 37) Sierra Cade               Sr 23:45.6
  
  4.   125  Luther                                (22:52.5  114:22.5 2:51.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Cianna Hoppe              Sr 21:37.1
  2     10  Lizzie Stuebs             Jr 21:49.3
  3     20  Julia Strangman           So 22:44.9
  4     36  Karinna Handy             Jr 23:42.3
  5     51  Abbigayle Las             Jr 24:28.9
  6   ( 56) Makayla Hanson            So 24:46.3
  7   ( 66) Chelsea Bruemmer          Sr 25:24.9
  
  5.   148  Aquinas                               (23:11.2  115:56.0 2:34.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Karlie Meyer              So 21:24.5
  2     26  Angela Ellis              Sr 23:07.1
  3     35  Lilly Gyllander           So 23:40.2
  4     38  Shelby Thicke             Sr 23:45.7
  5     43  Grace Gyllander           So 23:58.5
  6   ( 52) Katie Joslyn              Sr 24:28.9
  7   ( 54) Maddie Belland            Sr 24:44.0
  
  6.   174  Brookwood                             (23:33.2  117:45.6 2:29.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Jackie Santiago           Sr 22:36.3
  2     30  Samantha Atteln           Jr 23:15.0
  3     31  Shelly Powell             Jr 23:16.3
  4     34  Kimberlee Downing         Fr 23:32.1
  5     62  Lainey Teynor             Fr 25:05.9
  6   ( 68) Abigail Hock              8  25:50.2
  7   ( 71) Autumn Coleman            Fr 26:07.7
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  7.   204  Kickapoo / La Farge                   (23:36.5  118:02.1 4:44.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Anelise Egge              Fr 20:14.3
  2     44  Ellie Vielhaber           Fr 23:58.6
  3     48  Colene Grefe              Fr 24:22.6
  4     50  Karlee Leatherberry       Sr 24:28.1
  5     61  Tahmara Hendrickson       So 24:58.5
  6   ( 74) Ireland Wiegel            Jr 27:09.3
  7   ( 75) Sarah Vielhaber           Jr 27:10.5
  
  8.   210  Melrose-Mindoro                       (24:00.0  119:59.9 4:40.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Carrie Pfaff              Sr 21:27.1
  2     28  Hannah Peterson           Jr 23:14.5
  3     47  Caeli McMahon             Fr 24:21.0
  4     58  Brook Gunther             So 24:49.8
  5     70  Kacy Anderson             Fr 26:07.5
  6   ( 78) Amalia Briseno            Fr 27:50.0
  
  9.   211  Blair-Taylor                          (24:01.0  120:04.9 4:40.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Thea McAdams              So 21:37.3
  2     27  Hannah Berg               Jr 23:08.3
  3     40  Macie Berg                Jr 23:48.0
  4     63  Dena Maldenado            So 25:13.6
  5     72  Kylah Frederixon          Sr 26:17.7
  6   ( 76) Zoe Kraemer               Sr 27:16.7
  
 10.   247  Hillsboro                             (24:19.8  121:38.9 3:57.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Hannah Munson             Jr 21:24.2
  2     53  Megan Salisbury           So 24:36.1
  3     60  Mia Brown                 Jr 24:55.9
  4     64  Jaline Attignol           Sr 25:21.0
  5     65  McKenzie Bell             Jr 25:21.7
  6   ( 67) Payton Auel               Sr 25:33.3
  7   ( 69) Savannah Urban            Jr 25:52.5
  
 11.   250  Cochrane-Fountain City                (25:14.9  126:14.4 7:33.4)
====================================================
  1     23  Teigan Ehrat              So 22:56.8
  2     25  Jordan Sweno              So 23:07.0
  3     55  Leah Hager                Jr 24:45.8
  4     59  Cassidi Schiefer          So 24:54.6
  5     88  Erika Meyer               So 30:30.2
  
 12.   253  Osseo-Fairchild                       (25:16.4  126:21.7 8:28.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Kari Herman               Jr 20:30.9
  2     42  Rylee Bratina             Fr 23:56.7
  3     46  Alyssa Iverson            So 24:14.7
  4     79  Greta Nelson              So 28:39.6
  5     83  Alison Gillingham         Sr 28:59.8
  6   ( 91) Hailey Ness               Jr 38:52.8
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 13.   321  Necedah                               (26:56.3  134:41.4 6:43.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Anetha Vogele             So 22:43.4
  2     49  Emily Herried             Sr 24:23.6
  3     82  Vanessa Deguire           Sr 28:46.5
  4     85  Selina Walters            Sr 29:21.1
  5     86  Julia Klafka              Jr 29:26.8
  6   ( 89) Sheridan Reichel          Jr 31:06.7
  7   ( 90) Alysha Daniels            Sr 31:12.3
  
 14.   409  Lincoln                               (28:48.0  143:59.6 2:05.1)
====================================================
  1     77  Victoria Johnson          Sr 27:43.4
  2     80  Ashley Holmgreen          So 28:42.6
  3     81  Jacquelyn Paul            So 28:43.1
  4     84  Emma Rogers               Sr 29:02.0
  5     87  Elizabeth Prindle         So 29:48.5

Incomplete Teams:

Mondovi                              
           Morgan Clark Fr, Madison Marsh Jr, Emily Noetzelmann Jr

Independence/Gilmanton               
           Lauren Sylla Jr, Emma Pietrick So, Jaden Newman So

New Lisbon                           
           Catrina Johnson Sr, Molly Wiese Sr

Providence                           
           Abby Gerstenberger Fr, Katie Coppernoll Fr, Emily Strom Jr

Bangor                               
           Molly Bachman Fr, Kaci Theurer Jr

Whitehall                            
           Jessica Mohan Sr, Jessica Zimmerman Sr, Berenice Guzman Sr

Royall                               
           Taylor Knoepke Fr

Eleva-Strum                          
           Emily Gehrke Fr


